WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE
UTILITY: Holiday Water Company . DECISION NO. 76968
DOCKET NO. W-01896A-18-0224 EFFECTIVE: 12/1/2018

SERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE: Refundable pursuant to A A.C. R14-2-405
Service Meter
Meter Charge Line Installation  Total
5/8x3/4" $ 19.70 5/8x3/4" $ 415 % 105 % 520
3/4" $ 2955 34" $ 415 § 205 % 620
1" § 49.25 1" % 465 § 265 § 730
112" $ 98.50 112" % 520 § 475 % 995
2" $ 15760 2" % 800 $ 995 § 1,795
3" $ 315620 3" % 1,016 & 1620 $§ 2635
4" 3 49250 4" 3 1,430 $ 2570 $ 4,000
6" $ 985.00 6" $ 2150 $ 4925 $§ 7,075
COMMODITY RATE CHARGE — PER 1,000 GALLONS
5/8 x 314" Meter 2" Meter
0 to 3,000 Gallons $ 200 0 to 45,000 Gallons $ 3.00
3,001 to 10,000 Gallons $ 3.00 Over 45,000 Gallons $ 4.85
Over 10,000 Gallons $ 4.85
3" Meter
3/4" Meter 0 to 90,000 Gallons $ 3.00
0 to 3,000 Gallons $ 200 Over 90,000 Gallons $ 4.85
3,001 to 10,000 Gallons $ 3.00
Over 10,000 Gatlons $ 4.85 4" Meter
0 to140,000 Gallons $ 3.00
1" Meter Over 140,000 Gallons $ 4.85
0 to 15,000 Gallons $ 3.00
Qver 15,000 Gallons $ 4.85 6" Meter
0 to 280,000 Gallons $ 3.00
1 1/2" Meter Over 280,000 Gallons $ 4.85
0 to 25,000 Gallons $ 3.00
QOver 25,000 Gallons $ 4385
SERVICE CHARGES MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGE FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS
Establishment $ 30.00 4" or Smaller e
Reconnection (delinquent) 30.00 6" pa
Meter Test (if correct) 35.00 8" i
Deposit * 10" -
Deposit Interest * Larger than 10" Ees
Re-establishment (within 12 Mths) *e
NSF Check 25.00
Deferred Payment e
Meter Re-Read (if correct) 20.00
Late Fee i
After Hours Service Charge 40.00

* Per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(B)
** Months off system times the monthly minimum, A.A.C. R-14-2-403(D).
***  1.5% of unpaid monthly balance per month.

**+% 1% of Monthly Minimum for a Comparable Sized Meter Connection, but no less than $5.00 per month.
The Service Charge for Fire Sprinklers is only applicable to service lines separate and distinct from
primary water service line.

***+% 1.50% or $3.00 whichever is greater.

in addition to the collection of its regular rates, the utility will collect from its customers a proportionate share
of any privilege, sales or use tax per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-409(D)(5).



